GT-Osat Offroad 2025

Autot Pikkurenkaiset

pos

Num.

Team name

Car

Drivers

Racetime

Time
penalty

Another
Penalty

Points

180

TemmiTiimi Boystoys /
Maasturistit

Suzuki samurai

Jimi Hamalainen
Tuure Ruhanen
Janne Harkdnen

12:43

0

0

3360

174

Rapakko 2

Suzuki

Mika Alakopsa
Benjamin Eklund
Antti Mallinen

12:31

2135

172

Offipeikot

Suzuki

Heikki Helander
Vistila Antti
Huoponen Aatu

12:51

2030

179

Team SuSa

Suzuki Samurai

Jonne Yli-Ikkela
Marcus Hannus
Topi Grdnroos

13:36

180

1970

181

Vasara

Suzuki pickup

Miika Laitala
Lassi Kaarlela

12:50

1660

171

Asis peruna

Suzuki Jimny

0lli Hakala
Patrik Stam

12:19

1420

173

Petikon Vihreat

Toyota LJ

Petri Sivén
Juho Klinga

12:46

1360

176

Team Montenegro Pintapeto

Suzuki SJ410

Sami TIkonen
Katarina Hokkanen
Pasi Vaananen

1165

177

Team Naapero

Suzuki SJamuraidlO

Sami Kohvakka
Jokke Kohvakka
Eemil Valkama
Roope Haataja

12:16

1160

10

175

Syvajumi Offroad Team

Jeep xj 2d-tolppa

Werneri Hietala
Tade Lario
Juha Hietala

10:47

1030

11

178

Team Suonsilma

Suzuki

Reijo Perala
Merja Perala

760

12

170

Asis IV

Vitara

Tuomas Salminen
Toni Lastula
Mopsi

175

13

182

Yakudza racing

Suzuki

Arturs Vitols
Niklavs Ragovskis

99999




GT-Osat Offroad 2025

Autot Isorenkaiset
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Num.
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190

Maasturistit

Suzuki

Tuomas Vitikainen
Artsi
Ana

11:21

0

0

3909

186

Joyhill Racing & PaH&aMa

Jeep Wrangler

Jouni Ilomaki
Katri Tervala
Tapani Virtanen
Toni Laesmaa

12:41

3474

191

Myrskylyhty

Suzuki Samurai

Ari Tuomi
Mikko Tuomi

12:57

2709

183

Askolan Offroad

Toyota FJ40

Simon Vanttinen
Benjamin Barlund
Roope Rehumaki
Veijo Hayrinen

12:55

2485

195

Team PaHaMa

Toyota bj42

Tero Pihlaja
Janne Vaihkoénen
Toni Pihlaja
Toni Lehtimaki

12:25

2055

194

Team Ojala/Jolma

Range Rover

Hannu Ojala
Harri ojala
Seija Vuorela

12:50

1830

192

Ort Volvere

Volvo c303

Antti Kuparinen
Mikko Hopiavuori

11:05

1510

185

Harharasti

Suzuki

Matti Kallio
Mikko Kallio
Tomi Torma

12:26

1440

187

JuPe

Tojota

Aleksi Junikka
Miikka Peltola

12:46

1420

10

184

Automotive Taskila

Porttaali patikka

Oskari taskila
Niko alatalo

13:00

1350

11

189

Kuramadot korpi

1370

Aleksi Rosendahl
Tero Hytdnen

12:02

1025

12

188

Kehvelit

Nissan KingCab

Konsta Nieminen
Arseny Smirnov

12:47

980

13

193

PaHaMa 2stroke

Pajero

Sami Huhtanen
Jussi liukkonen
Santeri seppanen

495




GT-Osat Offroad 2025

Avoin
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Time
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204

SandelsRacing

Suzuki

Samu Hyykoski
Eemeli Kortesalmi
Jere Nikkinen
Samuli Kortesalmi

10:20

0

0

4139

196

Asis III

MersSu

juuso Naaranoja
Kalle salminen
Veijo Reunanen
Petteri Salminen

10:23

4049

206

Team Rapakko

Holvo

Marko Niinimaa
Jami Hamalainen

12:00

4004

205

Swamp Predators

Mitsu

Jari Rasmus
Tero Rasmus
Ismo Rasmus
Mikael Naveri

12:46

3939

202

Mudarakett

MOS 1

Rene Derrik
Priit Kasesalu

12:51

3484

199

Keltalan Kahlaajat

Lintutorni

Pekka Alatalo
Valtteri Alatalo
Matti Nissinen

13:02

10

2639

210

Jukeberg

Suzuki Jimny

Markku Keskitalo
Jaako Juutinen
Mika Berg

12:31

1860

201

Metsan Poijat

Toyota L-C LJ-70

Mauri Tossavainen
Mika Maksimainen
Gabriel Villanueva

12:18

1375

200

KuraRanni

Can-Am Maverick
Turbo RR

Jose Kauppinen
Ville Salo

965

10

203

Nort

Land Cruiser hj

Dani Huumonen
Santeri Skytta
Mika Lehti

835

11

197

Asis One

Hilux

Jari Koskenoja
Jaakko Nurmi
Mikko

Petteri

735

12

198

East Side Offroad

Toyota Hilux

Anssi Parviainen
Nina Mustonen

12:18

230




GT-Osat Offroad 2025 ATV
pos |Num. |[Team name Car Drivers Racetime Time Another Points
penalty Penalty
1 40 Sonnit Can-am/can-am Sauli seikkula 12:22 0 0 4054
Jussi kuusisto
2 06 ATV PulLu Canam/Canam Pusa Ville 12:34 0 0 3575
Luoto Jari
3 79 Etelan Keijot Honda/Canam Tommi Heinonen 12:33 0 0 3130
Allan Taat
4 04 Can-Ampparit Can-am Renegade, Joni Selenius 12:54 0 0 2830
Outlander Andrus Soolep
5 96 Van & Porvis Yamaha Grizzly 700|Jussi Huhtanen 12:20 0 0 2710
/ Grizzly 450 Harri Mikkonen
6 21 ATV Team AivanMahtavaa 2 x Honda Teemu Kuva 11:50 0 0 2670
Niko Repo
7 07 KP Auto atv Cfmoto, TGB Janne Peltomaki 12:16 0 0 2390
Kari Kangas
8 12 Rixun Ra&mpijat Can-am hd7 / Jani Kuosmanen 12:23 0 0 2290
Polaris 570 Mika Koljonen
9 14 Team Meskus Can am / Can am Mikko Meskus 12:24 0 0 1595
Petra Meskus
10 51 Team Hutaset Scrambler Toni Huhtanen 8:22 0 0 840
1000/Sportsman 570 |Sami Huhtanen
11 15 Team PolCanSen Polaris/Can Am J-P Koskinen 8:00 0 0 830
Meelis Groon
12 19 KK East Can-am/can—-am Jesse Kervinen 5:00 0 99999 0

Pasi kolehmainen




GT-Osat Offroad 2025 Safari
pos |Num. |[Team name Car Drivers Racetime Time Another Points
penalty Penalty

1 16 Mansen MOyriat Polaris / CFmoto Tommi Suominen 8:50 0 0 975
Jyrki Aho

2 209 Team Mink& T&hden Patka Pajero Jani Rokka 10:35 0 0 640
Ville Halme
Alex Rinelli

3 208 HBC Kimchi Warrior Hyundai Galloper Markus Kuusisto 12:41 0 0 565

Warhammer Pasi Pohjois-Koivisto

Teemu “Teme” Kivekas

4 207 HBC Dreamteam Mitsubishi Pajero |Sini Tolvanen 10:40 0 0 400
Tero Hakanpaa
Jani Impola
Sara Impola

5 211 Sandelsracing Jr. Suzuki Jimny Miku Hyykoski 4:36 0 0 165
Kimi Kymdl&ainen

6 03 Nurmijarvi Can Am CFmoto Janek Kadak 15:00 99999999 0 0
Veikko Toivonen




